
Number of games played in 2018, as of November 4 
People who played 12 games or more are eligible for a free buffet lunch and game 

at the Holiday party on Jan 6, 2019 

Top Number of games Alphabetical List 
Q791422 Kathleen        Byrne               18 

O780873 Suresh          Kanekar             18 

R488464 Alice           Lane                18 

J999915 Freda           Anderson            17 

K565706 George          Bessinger           16 

K896389 Kathee          Bessinger           16 

M028600 Edward          Brilmyer            16 

5233917 Robert          Brobst              16 

K108259 Elaine          Chan                16 

N602211 Timothy         Flaherty            16 

7116861 J Stephen       Haine               16 

2536021 Barb            Holles              16 

R494545 Sally           Ishihara            16 

N277914 Sue             Kane                16 

Q262616 Robert          Moore               16 

3147568 Peter           Moyer               16 

9522166 Pat             Sullivan            16 

L163245 Janice          Joerger             15 

5853958 Batia           Kvashny             15 

O888348 Maritha         Pottenger           15 

M464745 Lawrence        Sherman             15 

R509216 Toby            Burke               14 

8657300 Chebli          Jada                14 

M431065 Samuel          Jordan              14 

M886674 Suzanne         Lebendig            14 

9648941 Robert          Mann                14 

M370260 Marc            Matz                14 

R484221 Tom             Tatham              14 

P127758 Ben             Domurat             13 

K997339 Jeremy          Fields              13 

O228003 William         Grant               13 

L891631 Mary            Huffaker            13 

Q942692 Ronald          Huffaker            13 

L846229 Charles         O'Malley III        13 

O865909 Joseph          Rubin               13 

5114748 Sam             San-Wong            13 

1175033 Susan           Wightman            13 

M082796 Paul            Alesu               12 

L106047 Deb             Bowyer              12 

L241793 Carolyn         Casey               12 

R485902 Roger           Doughman            12 

L421937 Frederick       France              12 

O941338 Sandra          Gagnon              12 

O383483 Abe             Gleiberman          12 

L186474 Kent            Hartman             12 

L773663 Chris           Hastie              12 

6789706 Penny           Herzog              12 

J960709 Thomas          Herzog              12 

K882124 Brian           Jones               12 

L553442 Marianne        Klayman             12 

7001274 Nancy           Mogck               12 

K702096 Marjorie        O'Malley            12 

N853915 Bridget         Poizner             12 

R482024 Robert          Rosenblum           12 

O324088 Alana           Shapley             12 

5973007 Michael         Sloane              12 

1791389 Wayne           Sottosanti          12 

9133860 Davis           Bennett             11 

9237267 Supriyo         Datta               11 

P862660 Wirt            Gilliam             11 

P133545 Ying Lin        Gu                  11 

N156025 David           Abelow               8 

N589452 Carol           Abramowitz           1 

3806545 Carolyn Sue     Adams                1 

K187299 Lamya           Agelidis             8 

M082796 Paul            Alesu               12 

J999915 Freda           Anderson            17 

6777813 Lynne           Anderson             4 

J391380 Juana           Andrecht             1 

P499590 Kathie          Angione              1 

K607921 Janet           Ansfield             1 

9228039 Harry           Arora                1 

O526179 Jerry           Astrove              4 

L759806 Linda           Atkinson             8 

N938988 Richard         Aufmann              1 

9516638 Barbara         Augustine           10 

9554017 Lolitia         Bache                5 

Q265712 William         Bartley              2 

9133860 Davis           Bennett             11 

9818987 Barry           Berkov               4 

6578152 Emily           Berkov               4 

O668380 Penny           Berman               1 

3361098 Kathleen        Bertram              3 

K565706 George          Bessinger           16 

K896389 Kathee          Bessinger           16 

L911195 Patricia        Bischoff             1 

L412555 Dorn            Bishop               4 

8970556 Marti           Blackwell            1 

O181015 Barbara         Blake                8 

L119564 Louis           Block                1 

P893566 Charlotte       Blum                 1 

6056016 Joyce           Blumberg             2 

P610017 John            Boackle Jr           9 

2058898 Janet           Booth                1 

8398984 Jules           Borack               1 

L106047 Deb             Bowyer              12 

M084624 Jo              Boyer                1 

P667159 V Everett       Boyer                2 

4084144 Anne            Bradley              1 

K514052 Rochelle        Braunstein           1 

R785639 Violet          Breckenridge        10 

M028600 Edward          Brilmyer            16 

5233917 Robert          Brobst              16 

L030512 Thomas          Burgeson             1 

R509216 Toby            Burke               14 

N932173 Mac             Busby               10 

Q791422 Kathleen        Byrne               18 

3093433 Craig           Caldwell             7 

3093492 Gigette         Caldwell             8 

R724303 Donna           Carr                 1 

6333001 Winfield        Carson               1 

L241793 Carolyn         Casey               12 

7250002 Brian           Castle               5 

P848463 Gregory         Chaffee              7 

K108259 Elaine          Chan                16 

7337264 Patrick         Chen                 5 

2582236 Trevor          Coolidge             1 

O839959 Kitty           Cooper               7 

K013940 Steven          Cooper               7 

R020721 Bette           Cornelius           10 

R235043 R               Coss                 1 

L139123 Cameron         Cotton               3 



9071067 Robert          Keefe               11 

N350999 Jane            Petering            11 

2536048 Stephanie       Rake                11 

P314752 Lawrence        Rossman             11 

R483632 Barbara         Schulte             11 

8137838 Wayne           Wheeler             11 

9516638 Barbara         Augustine           10 

R785639 Violet          Breckenridge        10 

N932173 Mac             Busby               10 

R020721 Bette           Cornelius           10 

P905858 Vicki           Creamer             10 

M920341 Gail            Dunham              10 

9896104 Robert          Givens              10 

5154146 Deborah         Goldsmith           10 

P657080 Meenakshi       Krishnamoorthy      10 

R693033 Nirmala         Krishnamoorthy      10 

O023010 Michael         Mezin               10 

5854482 Sharyn          Pyrz                10 

N165423 Anita           Reiss               10 

4126955 Juanita         Rippetoe            10 

P610017 John            Boackle Jr           9 

M486064 Donald          Davidson             9 

P470215 Joy             Diamond              9 

M621662 Elazar          Harel                9 

8529051 Lois            Hausman              9 

Q039097 Avram           Ninyo                9 

Q039100 Susan           Ninyo                9 

2573113 Stuart          Showalter            9 

J775987 Marge           Van Hemert           9 

N156025 David           Abelow               8 

K187299 Lamya           Agelidis             8 

L759806 Linda           Atkinson             8 

O181015 Barbara         Blake                8 

3093492 Gigette         Caldwell             8 

K443961 Carolyn         Crabtree             8 

M578279 Dan             Dayani               8 

K230798 Randall         Dougherty            8 

Q150028 Sam             Madison-Jammal       8 

L513297 Lynne           Newman               8 

3382338 Wendy Vaughn    Platt                8 

J137379 Judy            Rimer                8 

3093433 Craig           Caldwell             7 

P848463 Gregory         Chaffee              7 

O839959 Kitty           Cooper               7 

K013940 Steven          Cooper               7 

2930161 Robert          Dunham               7 

K115468 Lynne           Feldman              7 

N854008 John            Howard               7 

Q457476 Jim             Johnsen              7 

O290418 Jill            Seagren              7 

R458026 Kathleen        Hennessy             6 

Q153574 Virginia        Herrick              6 

5153786 Michael         Koscielski           6 

5551277 Carol           Murphy               6 

Q355940 Larry           Roberts              6 

1791168 Barbara         Weir                 6 

J612158 Phyllis         Yates                6 

9554017 Lolitia         Bache                5 

7250002 Brian           Castle               5 

7337264 Patrick         Chen                 5 

6803547 Victoria        Haines               5 

J619594 Fani            Hason                5 

5252938 Joanne          Koscielski           5 

K200503 M Ali           Mahdavi              5 

M058844 Maria           Marshall             5 

5854369 Victoria        Mogilner             5 

L123189 Katherine       Moyer                5 

1300296 Jennifer        Prairie              5 

M813162 Stephen         Seagren              5 

3711080 Sally           Thomas               5 

K443961 Carolyn         Crabtree             8 

O856071 Michael         Crawford             1 

P905858 Vicki           Creamer             10 

N390559 Victoria        Currie               1 

P201974 Paul            Darin                3 

9237267 Supriyo         Datta               11 

M486064 Donald          Davidson             9 

M578279 Dan             Dayani               8 

R445099 Sharon          Dennison             1 

L225135 Christine       Denny                1 

5854318 Mona            Deutsch              1 

P470215 Joy             Diamond              9 

M304039 Fred            Dickson              1 

P127758 Ben             Domurat             13 

4532325 Thomas          Dorsey               1 

K230798 Randall         Dougherty            8 

R485902 Roger           Doughman            12 

1218220 John            Duffy                1 

1218247 Lorrain         Duffy                1 

9082395 Paula           Duncan               1 

M920341 Gail            Dunham              10 

2930161 Robert          Dunham               7 

4084179 Janet           Dunlap               2 

9441913 Aileen          Emer                 2 

Q160198 Jan             Erikson              2 

Q170827 Lynne           Erikson              2 

O382207 John            Evans                1 

7199678 John            Fabian               1 

7000863 Ramey           Farah                3 

J179357 Michael         Farber               3 

K551934 Henri           Farhi                1 

M110625 Erin            Feldman              1 

Q323291 Jason           Feldman              1 

K115468 Lynne           Feldman              7 

R724281 Mary            Fenton               2 

R123695 Drucilla        Field                1 

K997339 Jeremy          Fields              13 

N602211 Timothy         Flaherty            16 

2166453 Bill            Fogel                1 

L766640 Marina          Fomenkova            1 

L421937 Frederick       France              12 

P050941 Sharon          Gabriel              1 

L166287 Philippe        Gagne                1 

O941338 Sandra          Gagnon              12 

K952599 Alan            Gailfus              2 

K922347 Debbie          Gailfus              3 

7575254 Yvonne          Gallagher            1 

K799022 Pat             Galligan             1 

L656187 Nikki           Gilberg              1 

9127143 Renee           Gild                 1 

P862660 Wirt            Gilliam             11 

J876643 Arleen          Gimbel               1 

9896104 Robert          Givens              10 

J074970 Archa           Glass                3 

O383483 Abe             Gleiberman          12 

L439135 Richard         Gold                 1 

5154146 Deborah         Goldsmith           10 

5959217 Jane            Good                 2 

O160867 Lorraine        Gordon               2 

4520823 Nisha           Goyal                4 

K480972 Georgette       Goyette              1 

2636921 Elizabeth       Granby               4 

O228003 William         Grant               13 

7153236 Anne            Graves               2 

9264310 Maxine          Graves               1 

L660834 Mary            Green                1 

L660826 Roy             Green                1 

5861454 Judy            Gruenberger          1 

P133545 Ying Lin        Gu                  11 

4988566 Anwar           Hafeez               2 



7326548 Selby           Winkler              5 

6777813 Lynne           Anderson             4 

O526179 Jerry           Astrove              4 

9818987 Barry           Berkov               4 

6578152 Emily           Berkov               4 

L412555 Dorn            Bishop               4 

4520823 Nisha           Goyal                4 

2636921 Elizabeth       Granby               4 

6546455 Vinod           Kapila               4 

J203592 Andrew          Loh                  4 

9528288 Pam             Nuccio               4 

R466215 Marilyn         Peters-Dunn          4 

K910616 Norton          Rimer                4 

P558074 Alan            Rowen                4 

K424878 Ray             Rowen                4 

3873781 Joseph          Schoensee            4 

4520785 Prem            Sehgal               4 

7448635 Deepak          Vora                 4 

3361098 Kathleen        Bertram              3 

L139123 Cameron         Cotton               3 

P201974 Paul            Darin                3 

7000863 Ramey           Farah                3 

J179357 Michael         Farber               3 

K922347 Debbie          Gailfus              3 

J074970 Archa           Glass                3 

J059866 Joe             Houde                3 

J810332 Malcolm         Jarvis               3 

O245501 John Peter      Lagodimos            3 

L729427 Barbara         Lemke                3 

Q288852 Brenda          Mason Carter         3 

4152964 Iris            Mencinger            3 

9530665 Ruth            Ng                   3 

M396677 David           Oakley               3 

Q265712 William         Bartley              2 

6056016 Joyce           Blumberg             2 

P667159 V Everett       Boyer                2 

4084179 Janet           Dunlap               2 

9441913 Aileen          Emer                 2 

Q160198 Jan             Erikson              2 

Q170827 Lynne           Erikson              2 

R724281 Mary            Fenton               2 

K952599 Alan            Gailfus              2 

5959217 Jane            Good                 2 

O160867 Lorraine        Gordon               2 

7153236 Anne            Graves               2 

4988566 Anwar           Hafeez               2 

R445102 Barbara         Hanson               2 

R445110 Bruce           Hanson               2 

6056113 Rebecca         Higgins              2 

R391053 Joel            Hoersch              2 

Q784108 Mary            Hudson               2 

5559049 Karen           Hunt                 2 

P906064 Bill            Johnson              2 

Q516529 Yoko            Jordan               2 

9463828 Daniel          Koppenhafer          2 

J810340 Pamela          Lawrence             2 

6675158 Nira            Levy                 2 

P404743 Patricia        Loh                  2 

J322087 Raghubir        Mathur               2 

9420428 Tatsumi         Mercer               2 

3711242 Helene          Miller               2 

Q254311 Lori            Morrow               2 

9890084 Joseph          Mottola              2 

9481583 Branko          Obradovic            2 

6140041 Howard          Richard              2 

3250326 Janice          Richard              2 

5440653 Gordon          Ritchie              2 

P903529 Cheryl          Rodzach              2 

N240263 Martha          Roth                 2 

4830768 Nancy           Rubinstein           2 

7116861 J Stephen       Haine               16 

6803547 Victoria        Haines               5 

R445102 Barbara         Hanson               2 

R445110 Bruce           Hanson               2 

M621662 Elazar          Harel                9 

L186474 Kent            Hartman             12 

J619594 Fani            Hason                5 

L773663 Chris           Hastie              12 

8529051 Lois            Hausman              9 

R458026 Kathleen        Hennessy             6 

Q153574 Virginia        Herrick              6 

6789706 Penny           Herzog              12 

J960709 Thomas          Herzog              12 

5178649 Bejai           Higgins              1 

1961640 Dan             Higgins              1 

6056113 Rebecca         Higgins              2 

R391053 Joel            Hoersch              2 

2536021 Barb            Holles              16 

J059866 Joe             Houde                3 

M860160 Greg            House                1 

N854008 John            Howard               7 

M516893 Richard         Hsieh                1 

Q784108 Mary            Hudson               2 

L891631 Mary            Huffaker            13 

Q942692 Ronald          Huffaker            13 

O294278 Kit             Humphrey             1 

5559049 Karen           Hunt                 2 

R494545 Sally           Ishihara            16 

8657300 Chebli          Jada                14 

J810332 Malcolm         Jarvis               3 

9232443 Pamela          Jerskey              1 

L163245 Janice          Joerger             15 

Q457476 Jim             Johnsen              7 

P906064 Bill            Johnson              2 

K882124 Brian           Jones               12 

6904211 Roy             Jordan               1 

M431065 Samuel          Jordan              14 

Q516529 Yoko            Jordan               2 

N277914 Sue             Kane                16 

O780873 Suresh          Kanekar             18 

5237300 Michael         Kantro               1 

6546455 Vinod           Kapila               4 

M241274 Ronald          Kay                  1 

9071067 Robert          Keefe               11 

1353462 Willie          Kiang                1 

J148427 Matthew         Kidd                 1 

J909002 Liliane         Kirchhoff            1 

L553442 Marianne        Klayman             12 

4988612 Gayle           Klusky               1 

4988620 Jerry           Klusky               1 

9463828 Daniel          Koppenhafer          2 

5252938 Joanne          Koscielski           5 

5153786 Michael         Koscielski           6 

P657080 Meenakshi       Krishnamoorthy      10 

R693033 Nirmala         Krishnamoorthy      10 

L048942 Joan            Kroener              1 

J876686 Marianne        Kuzma                1 

5853958 Batia           Kvashny             15 

O245501 John Peter      Lagodimos            3 

R488464 Alice           Lane                18 

L474283 Barbara         Lasky                1 

L474313 Paul            Lasky                1 

J810340 Pamela          Lawrence             2 

M886674 Suzanne         Lebendig            14 

L729427 Barbara         Lemke                3 

9554122 Leslee          Levin                1 

6675158 Nira            Levy                 2 

K033798 Lucretia        Locke                1 

J203592 Andrew          Loh                  4 

P404743 Patricia        Loh                  2 



3134032 Blake           Schwartzbach         2 

3553493 Darryl          Smith                2 

L204901 Robert          Walters              2 

7662882 Jim             Waring               2 

K394987 Marvin          Warner               2 

9454330 Isabella        Wilf                 2 

9479783 Mark            Wilf                 2 

R199012 Patricia        Wilkey               2 

1409409 Beverly         Wilson               2 

M927648 Marian          Zeldin               2 

N589452 Carol           Abramowitz           1 

3806545 Carolyn Sue     Adams                1 

J391380 Juana           Andrecht             1 

P499590 Kathie          Angione              1 

K607921 Janet           Ansfield             1 

9228039 Harry           Arora                1 

N938988 Richard         Aufmann              1 

O668380 Penny           Berman               1 

L911195 Patricia        Bischoff             1 

8970556 Marti           Blackwell            1 

L119564 Louis           Block                1 

P893566 Charlotte       Blum                 1 

2058898 Janet           Booth                1 

8398984 Jules           Borack               1 

M084624 Jo              Boyer                1 

4084144 Anne            Bradley              1 

K514052 Rochelle        Braunstein           1 

L030512 Thomas          Burgeson             1 

R724303 Donna           Carr                 1 

6333001 Winfield        Carson               1 

2582236 Trevor          Coolidge             1 

R235043 R               Coss                 1 

O856071 Michael         Crawford             1 

N390559 Victoria        Currie               1 

R445099 Sharon          Dennison             1 

L225135 Christine       Denny                1 

5854318 Mona            Deutsch              1 

M304039 Fred            Dickson              1 

4532325 Thomas          Dorsey               1 

1218220 John            Duffy                1 

1218247 Lorrain         Duffy                1 

9082395 Paula           Duncan               1 

O382207 John            Evans                1 

7199678 John            Fabian               1 

K551934 Henri           Farhi                1 

M110625 Erin            Feldman              1 

Q323291 Jason           Feldman              1 

R123695 Drucilla        Field                1 

2166453 Bill            Fogel                1 

L766640 Marina          Fomenkova            1 

P050941 Sharon          Gabriel              1 

L166287 Philippe        Gagne                1 

7575254 Yvonne          Gallagher            1 

K799022 Pat             Galligan             1 

L656187 Nikki           Gilberg              1 

9127143 Renee           Gild                 1 

J876643 Arleen          Gimbel               1 

L439135 Richard         Gold                 1 

K480972 Georgette       Goyette              1 

9264310 Maxine          Graves               1 

L660834 Mary            Green                1 

L660826 Roy             Green                1 

5861454 Judy            Gruenberger          1 

5178649 Bejai           Higgins              1 

1961640 Dan             Higgins              1 

M860160 Greg            House                1 

M516893 Richard         Hsieh                1 

O294278 Kit             Humphrey             1 

9232443 Pamela          Jerskey              1 

6904211 Roy             Jordan               1 

Q150028 Sam             Madison-Jammal       8 

O840019 Suresh          Mahajan              1 

K200503 M Ali           Mahdavi              5 

K031612 Lance           Malkind              1 

9648941 Robert          Mann                14 

M058844 Maria           Marshall             5 

Q288852 Brenda          Mason Carter         3 

J322087 Raghubir        Mathur               2 

M370260 Marc            Matz                14 

1368605 Ann             McGregor             1 

4152964 Iris            Mencinger            3 

9420428 Tatsumi         Mercer               2 

O023010 Michael         Mezin               10 

M889835 Patty           Michael              1 

1969447 Ellen           Michaud              1 

3090078 Dianne          Miller               1 

3711242 Helene          Miller               2 

7001274 Nancy           Mogck               12 

5854369 Victoria        Mogilner             5 

K141906 Susan           Monken               1 

Q262616 Robert          Moore               16 

6637205 Dilma           Morello              1 

#3831   Joseph          Morello              1 

2450828 Frank           Morgan               1 

3168204 Betsy           Morrow               1 

Q254311 Lori            Morrow               2 

9890084 Joseph          Mottola              2 

L123189 Katherine       Moyer                5 

3147568 Peter           Moyer               16 

5946085 Susan           Mumenthaler          1 

J108948 Mike            Munson               1 

5551285 Art             Murphy               1 

5551277 Carol           Murphy               6 

P631685 Molly           Murphy               1 

K444194 Barbara         Naschold             1 

9522727 Carol           Nelson               1 

N888468 Scott           Nelson               1 

L513297 Lynne           Newman               8 

9530665 Ruth            Ng                   3 

Q039097 Avram           Ninyo                9 

Q039100 Susan           Ninyo                9 

9528288 Pam             Nuccio               4 

K702096 Marjorie        O'Malley            12 

L846229 Charles         O'Malley III        13 

M396677 David           Oakley               3 

7380445 Jo Ann          Ober                 1 

9481583 Branko          Obradovic            2 

9471642 Merrel          Olesen               1 

5610141 Carole          Parent               1 

Q395624 Andi            Parham               1 

K543036 Mark            Perlmutter           1 

N350999 Jane            Petering            11 

R466215 Marilyn         Peters-Dunn          4 

7341938 Elizabeth       Piazzoni             1 

7341903 Gary            Piazzoni             1 

3382338 Wendy Vaughn    Platt                8 

N853915 Bridget         Poizner             12 

O888348 Maritha         Pottenger           15 

1300296 Jennifer        Prairie              5 

7404573 Sharon          Province             1 

5854482 Sharyn          Pyrz                10 

2536048 Stephanie       Rake                11 

O644856 Stephen         Rattner              1 

N165423 Anita           Reiss               10 

4153340 Marian          Renvall              1 

6140041 Howard          Richard              2 

3250326 Janice          Richard              2 

J137379 Judy            Rimer                8 

K910616 Norton          Rimer                4 

4126955 Juanita         Rippetoe            10 



5237300 Michael         Kantro               1 

M241274 Ronald          Kay                  1 

1353462 Willie          Kiang                1 

J148427 Matthew         Kidd                 1 

J909002 Liliane         Kirchhoff            1 

4988612 Gayle           Klusky               1 

4988620 Jerry           Klusky               1 

L048942 Joan            Kroener              1 

J876686 Marianne        Kuzma                1 

L474283 Barbara         Lasky                1 

L474313 Paul            Lasky                1 

9554122 Leslee          Levin                1 

K033798 Lucretia        Locke                1 

O840019 Suresh          Mahajan              1 

K031612 Lance           Malkind              1 

1368605 Ann             McGregor             1 

M889835 Patty           Michael              1 

1969447 Ellen           Michaud              1 

3090078 Dianne          Miller               1 

K141906 Susan           Monken               1 

6637205 Dilma           Morello              1 

#3831   Joseph          Morello              1 

2450828 Frank           Morgan               1 

3168204 Betsy           Morrow               1 

5946085 Susan           Mumenthaler          1 

J108948 Mike            Munson               1 

5551285 Art             Murphy               1 

P631685 Molly           Murphy               1 

K444194 Barbara         Naschold             1 

9522727 Carol           Nelson               1 

N888468 Scott           Nelson               1 

7380445 Jo Ann          Ober                 1 

9471642 Merrel          Olesen               1 

5610141 Carole          Parent               1 

Q395624 Andi            Parham               1 

K543036 Mark            Perlmutter           1 

7341938 Elizabeth       Piazzoni             1 

7341903 Gary            Piazzoni             1 

7404573 Sharon          Province             1 

O644856 Stephen         Rattner              1 

4153340 Marian          Renvall              1 

5959209 Sherry          Robins               1 

R745777 Phyllis         Roddy                1 

2216671 Chris           Rowe                 1 

2502674 Deanna          Ruttenberg           1 

N168333 John            Sack                 1 

6232159 Merle           Schneidewind         1 

R745785 Dennis          Schraeder            1 

Q873518 Meena           Sethi                1 

O363105 Bruce           Sherman              1 

J850377 Harriet         Smith                1 

6852300 Arlene          Special              1 

Q009910 Mike            Spero                1 

8009929 Sandra          Spero                1 

K414473 Donald          Thomas               1 

4492560 Barbara         Trumble              1 

1353438 Ed              Tsu                  1 

P712316 Janice          Wells                1 

L928187 Lynn            Wells                1 

Q656681 Fran            White                1 

9074317 Ronald          Williams             1 

5854490 Susan           Wolf                 1 

5872499 Tammy           Wyer                 1 

M926471 Evan            Ziegler              1 

L543803 Bruce           Zissen               1 

5440653 Gordon          Ritchie              2 

Q355940 Larry           Roberts              6 

5959209 Sherry          Robins               1 

R745777 Phyllis         Roddy                1 

P903529 Cheryl          Rodzach              2 

R482024 Robert          Rosenblum           12 

P314752 Lawrence        Rossman             11 

N240263 Martha          Roth                 2 

2216671 Chris           Rowe                 1 

P558074 Alan            Rowen                4 

K424878 Ray             Rowen                4 

O865909 Joseph          Rubin               13 

4830768 Nancy           Rubinstein           2 

2502674 Deanna          Ruttenberg           1 

N168333 John            Sack                 1 

5114748 Sam             San-Wong            13 

6232159 Merle           Schneidewind         1 

3873781 Joseph          Schoensee            4 

R745785 Dennis          Schraeder            1 

R483632 Barbara         Schulte             11 

3134032 Blake           Schwartzbach         2 

O290418 Jill            Seagren              7 

M813162 Stephen         Seagren              5 

4520785 Prem            Sehgal               4 

Q873518 Meena           Sethi                1 

O324088 Alana           Shapley             12 

O363105 Bruce           Sherman              1 

M464745 Lawrence        Sherman             15 

2573113 Stuart          Showalter            9 

5973007 Michael         Sloane              12 

3553493 Darryl          Smith                2 

J850377 Harriet         Smith                1 

1791389 Wayne           Sottosanti          12 

6852300 Arlene          Special              1 

Q009910 Mike            Spero                1 

8009929 Sandra          Spero                1 

9522166 Pat             Sullivan            16 

R484221 Tom             Tatham              14 

K414473 Donald          Thomas               1 

3711080 Sally           Thomas               5 

4492560 Barbara         Trumble              1 

1353438 Ed              Tsu                  1 

J775987 Marge           Van Hemert           9 

7448635 Deepak          Vora                 4 

L204901 Robert          Walters              2 

7662882 Jim             Waring               2 

K394987 Marvin          Warner               2 

1791168 Barbara         Weir                 6 

P712316 Janice          Wells                1 

L928187 Lynn            Wells                1 

8137838 Wayne           Wheeler             11 

Q656681 Fran            White                1 

1175033 Susan           Wightman            13 

9454330 Isabella        Wilf                 2 

9479783 Mark            Wilf                 2 

R199012 Patricia        Wilkey               2 

9074317 Ronald          Williams             1 

1409409 Beverly         Wilson               2 

7326548 Selby           Winkler              5 

5854490 Susan           Wolf                 1 

5872499 Tammy           Wyer                 1 

J612158 Phyllis         Yates                6 

M927648 Marian          Zeldin               2 

M926471 Evan            Ziegler              1 

L543803 Bruce           Zissen               1 

 


